### 990117106 12/02/2021

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD239876

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Thomas Pink Limited	09/23/2021

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Thomas Pink Shirtmaker LLC	
Address:	251 Little Falls Drive,	
	Wilmington	
	New Castle County Delaware 19808	
Country:	US	
Entity Type:	a limited liability company	
Entity Country:	Delaware, USA	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79140566

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Thomas Pink Shirtmaker LLC Address: 11-12 St James's Square

London SW1Y 4LE

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007623 FRAME: 0603

990117106

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007623 FRAME: 0604

**RECORDED: 12/02/2021**